
MENU
CAFÉ
DCS

Breakfast
Breakfast Special*
Assorted Pastries
Ham Croquette 
Cuban Bread Tostada
White/Wheat Toast
Pan de Bono
Pancakes (3)
Waffle/French Toast (2)
Lg. Assorted Muffins
Assorted Cereals
Small Yogurt Cup
Large Yogurt Cup
Fruit/Yogurt Parfait
Sm. Mix Fruit Side
Lg. Mix Fruit side
Apple/ Banana
Orange
Breakfast Bars
Bacon
Sausage Patty
Assorted Empanadas
Tequeño
Bagel/Croissant
Hashbrown
Pop Tarts
Little Bites Muffins

$3.99
$1.50
$0.85
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$3.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.50

Lunch Special (1st-12th)* 
Lunch Special (2K-5K)* 
Pizza (1 slice) 
Chicken Tenders 
Chicken Nuggets 
French Fries 
Cheeseburger 
Chicken Sandwich 
Salad Bar 
Premade Salad 
Sub (Ham, Turkey or Tuna) 
Extra Protein for Subs 
Soup(s) of the Day 
Nachos 
Side Nacho Cheese 
Side Salad 
Vegetable Side 
Carb Side 
Protein Side 
Lunchables 
Small Chips 
Large Chips 
Uncrustables 

$6.99
$5.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.99
$4.99
$4.99
$1.00
$2.99
$3.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

Lunch

8oz Water 
16oz Water 
Sparkling Water (Flavored) 
Regular Coffee Sm. 
Regular Coffee Lg. 
Colada 
Sm. Café con Leche 
Lg. Café con Leche 
Hot Chocolate 
Assorted Hot Tea 
2% or Non-Fat Milk Btl. 
OJ Carton 
Sm. Assorted Juice Bottle 
Lg. Assorted Juice bottle 
Assorted Cold Tea 
Sugar Free Lemonade
Sunny D 
Capri-Sun/Kool-Aid 
 12oz Gatorade 
20oz Gatorade 
G-Fit/ Body Armor  
Fountain drink (9th-12th) 
12oz Soda can (9th-12th) 
Frozen Fruit Drink 
Assorted Smoothies 

$0.25
$0.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.75
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.75
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.50
$3.00

Beverages

Sm. Assorted Cookies
Lg. Assorted Cookies
Brownie
Jello/Pudding
Cake/Pie Slice
Sm. Cake slice
Rice Krispy Treat
Lg. Welch Fruit Snacks
Assorted Ice Cream
Specialty Ice Cream
Variety Snack 
(Seasonal Treats, Candy)

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00

Snacks/Sweets

*Breakfast and lunch specials include a main entree, two sides, and a beverage
(restrictions apply).


