Breakfast

Breakfast Special*	\$3.99
Assorted Pastries	\$1.50
Ham Croquette	\$0.85
Cuban Bread Tostada	\$1.50
White/Wheat Toast	\$1.00
Pan de Bono	\$1.50
Pancakes (3)	\$2.00
Waffle/French Toast (2)	\$2.00
Lg. Assorted Muffins	\$2.50
Assorted Cereals	\$1.50
Small Yogurt Cup	\$1.00
Large Yogurt Cup	\$2.00
Fruit/Yogurt Parfait	\$3.50
Sm. Mix Fruit Side	\$1.00
Lg. Mix Fruit side	\$2.00
Apple/ Banana	\$1.00
Orange	\$1.50
Breakfast Bars	\$1.50
Bacon	\$1.00
Sausage Patty	\$1.00
Assorted Empanadas	\$2.00
Tequeño	\$2.00
Bagel/Croissant	\$2.00
Hashbrown	\$2.00
Pop Tarts	\$1.50
Little Bites Muffins	\$1.50
	-

Snacks/Sweets

Sm. Assorted Cookies	\$1.50
Lg. Assorted Cookies	\$2.00
Brownie	\$2.00
Jello/Pudding	\$2.00
Cake/Pie Slice	\$3.50
Sm. Cake slice	\$2.00
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.50
Lg. Welch Fruit Snacks	\$2.00
Assorted Ice Cream	\$2.00
Specialty Ice Cream	\$2.50
Variety Snack	\$2.00
(Seasonal Treats, Candy)	



Lunch

Lunch Special (1st-12th)*	\$6.99
Lunch Special (2K-5K)*	\$5.00
Pizza (1 slice)	\$2.00
Chicken Tenders	\$3.00
Chicken Nuggets	\$3.00
French Fries	\$2.00
Cheeseburger	\$4.50
Chicken Sandwich	\$4.50
Salad Bar	\$5.99
Premade Salad	\$4.99
Sub (Ham, Turkey or Tuna)	\$4.99
Extra Protein for Subs	\$1.00
Soup(s) of the Day	\$2.99
Nachos	\$3.00
Side Nacho Cheese	\$1.00
Side Salad	\$2.00
Vegetable Side	\$2.00
Carb Side	\$2.00
Protein Side	\$2.50
Lunchables	\$2.00
Small Chips	\$1.00
Large Chips	\$1.50
Uncrustables	\$2.00

Beverages

8oz Water	\$0.25
16oz Water	\$0.50
Sparkling Water (Flavored)	\$2.00
Regular Coffee Sm.	\$1.00
Regular Coffee Lg.	\$2.00
Colada	\$1.50
Sm. Café con Leche	\$2.00
Lg. Café con Leche	\$2.75
Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Assorted Hot Tea	\$2.00
2% or Non-Fat Milk Btl.	\$1.50
OJ Carton	\$1.00
Sm. Assorted Juice Bottle	\$1.75
Lg. Assorted Juice bottle	\$2.00
Assorted Cold Tea	\$1.00
Sugar Free Lemonade	\$1.00
Sunny D	\$1.00
Capri-Sun/Kool-Aid	\$0.50
12oz Gatorade	\$1.50
20oz Gatorade	\$2.00
G-Fit/ Body Armor	\$2.50
Fountain drink (9th-12th)	\$2.00
12oz Soda can (9th-12th)	\$1.00
Frozen Fruit Drink	\$2.50
Assorted Smoothies	\$3.00





